James & Nicholson

JN1307 Ladies' Zip-Polo

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by dpitrec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder
sleevelength incl.

shoulder

Available colours

B biackiblack (blacke)

XS
1619
1/50

XS
44,00 cm
40,00 cm
44,00 cm
61,00 cm
28,00 cm

176 g
1/50

S
46,00 cm
43,00 cm
46,00 cm
62,00 cm
29,50 cm

. light-red/black (186C, blackC)

Polo shirt with zip of functional polyester for promotion, sport and

free time

Breathable, moisture-adjusting and quick-drying
Knitted polo collar and cuffs

Raglan sleeves, neck tape
YKK-zip
JN1307: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (170 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Bangladesch

61062000

Care instructions:

EXR A

Partner article:

®  Men's Zip-Polo

w Art-Nr.: JN1308

M L

1819 190 ¢
1/50 1/50

M L

49,00 cm 52,00 cm
46,00 cm 49,00 cm
49,00 cm 52,00 cm
64,00 cm 66,00 cm
31,00 cm 33,00 cm

XL
201 g
1/50

XL
56,00 cm
54,00 cm
56,00 cm
68,00 cm
35,00 cm

XXL
211g
1/50

XXL
60,00 cm
58,00 cm
60,00 cm
70,00 cm
37,00 cm

Il white/black (white, blackC)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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